sample preparation
catalog
Index
Introduction	 2
Sample Preparation Guides
Syringeless Filters - SEPARA®	 7
Syringe Filters
13 mm - ABLUO®	 8

1312
33 mm STERILE ABLUO® Syringe Filters
Ordering information
Characteristics
Membrane Materials: Cellulose Acetate, Nylon, PES, PVDF
Housing Diameter: 33 mm
Membrane Diameter: 25 mm
Housing Material: Acrylic Ultrasonically welded
Effective Filtration Area: 4.6 cm²
Inlet / Outlet: FLL / MLL-MLS
Holdup Volume: <100 microliter
Maximum Operating Temperature: 50°C / 122°F
Maximum Operating Pressure: 80 psi
Sterile: Yes
Typical Applications
 AFiltration of Aqueous and Alcohol Solutions
 ASterile Filtration and Clarification
 ACell Culture
 AAnalytical Sample Preparation
 A IC Chromatography
 AClarification
 AProtein Chemistry
 AFiltration of Aqueous and Organic Solutions
Membrane Material Pore Size (µm) End Fitting Housing Material Color
Product Code
Packaging
50/pk
Cellulose Acetate (CA) 0.22 FLL/MLS Acrylic Transparent FJ25BSCCA002AL01
Cellulose Acetate (CA) 0.45 FLL/MLS Acrylic Transparent FJ25BSCCA004AL01
Cellulose Acetate (CA) 0.80 FLL/MLS Acrylic Transparent FJ25BSCCA008AL01
Cellulose Acetate (CA) 0.22 FLL/MLL Acrylic Blue FJ25ASCCA002DL01
Cellulose Acetate (CA) 0.45 FLL/MLL Acrylic Yellow FJ25ASCCA004FL01
Cellulose Acetate (CA) 0.80 FLL/MLL Acrylic Green FJ25ASCCA008EL01
Cellulose Acetate (CA) 1.20 FLL/MLL Acrylic Red FJ25ASCCA012CL01
Cellulose Acetate (CA) 5.00 FLL/MLL Acrylic Brown FJ25ASCCA050PL01
Mixed Cellulose Esters (MCE) 0.22 FLL/MLS Acrylic Transparent FJ25BSCNC002AL01
Mixed Cellulose Esters (MCE) 0.45 FLL/MLS Acrylic Transparent FJ25BSCNC004AL01
Nylon 66 (NY) 0.10 FLL/MLS Acrylic Transparent FJ25BSCNY001AL01
Nylon 66 (NY) 0.22 FLL/MLS Acrylic Transparent FJ25BSCNY002AL01
Nylon 66 (NY) 0.45 FLL/MLS Acrylic Transparent FJ25BSCNY004AL01
Nylon 66 (NY) 1.20 FLL/MLS Acrylic Transparent FJ25BSCNY012AL01
Nylon 66 (NY) 5.00 FLL/MLS Acrylic Transparent FJ25BSCNY050AL01
Polyethersulfone (PES) 0.80 FLL/MLS Acrylic Transparent FJ25BSCPS008AL01
Polyethersulfone (PES) 0.22 FLL/MLS Acrylic Transparent FJ25BSCPS002AL01
Polyethersulfone (PES) 0.45 FLL/MLS Acrylic Transparent FJ25BSCPS004AL01
Polyvinylidene Fluoride (PVDF) 0.22 FLL/MLS Acrylic Transparent FJ25BSCPV002AL01
Polyvinylidene Fluoride (PVDF) 0.45 FLL/MLS Acrylic Transparent FJ25BSCPV004AL01
1312
We care about
your samples,
one drop at a time